
THE W 223.35 FT OF THE N 205 FT 
OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4.

WELSH FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JUNE 18, 2015
248 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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LAND:1:1: SPLIT FROM 03039-002

16874 POOL 105 04/19/2000

HX Base Yr

156 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0600 01 1,429 117.4000 88.05 125,823 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1408

BAS 276 100 276 16,829

BAS 1,132 100 1,132 69,024

FOP 52 30 16 976

PTO 100 5 5 305

1,560 1,429 87,132

BAS= W16 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W25 S28 E2 S2 E9 N2 E3 FOP=
E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4E3 S2 E9 N2 E2 N5 BAS= E12 N23 W12
S23$ N23$.

BAS

16

25

28

2
2

9
2

3

4

13

4

3
2

9
2

2

5

23

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP

13

4

13

4

BAS

12

23

12

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 555.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 833

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 26 416.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 11,648

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 720

13,201

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 12,075


